
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION diamond huntbach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION DeWitt Heating & Air Ricahard Cusato DeWitthhvac@gmail.com (856) 230‐0158
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226‐5756
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION LABE SALES INC LYNDA LABE labesalesinc@aol.com (215) 332‐7100
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION BidNet Mary Ellen Testa mary‐ellen.testa@mdfcommerce.com (800) 677‐1997
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Julieanne Pike Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION GEM Mechanical Services, Inc. Michele Jones michele@gemmsi.com (610) 361‐9667
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625‐2444
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572‐1224
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572‐1224
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226‐5756
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673‐7800
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744‐4093
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION John J. Bee, Inc Garry Moore johnbee@beemechanical.com (215) 923‐3335
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Robert Michaels Bob Scanlan Bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962‐9492
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Eagle Mechanical, Inc. Wayne Long wlong@eaglemechanical.com (856) 662‐3777
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247‐0542
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361‐9204
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION diamond huntbach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Framan Mechanical Inc. Domenic Manginelli dmanginelli@framanmechanical.com (732) 661‐0001
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Edward J Meloney, Inc Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626‐4900
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Palman Electric, Inc. Scott Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357‐4900
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Lex Electric Estimating Department Estimating@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566‐9090
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789‐2910
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Construction Journal David Curtice dcurtice@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626‐4900
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Madden Electric MJK Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226‐5756
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332‐7100
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Delaware Valley Automation Joel Nace jnace@dvautomate.com (610) 806‐0126
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572‐1224
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION sdp steven yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337
VARE‐WASHINGTON HVAC RENOVATION sdp steven yarnall syarnal@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337


